
 

 

 

Approved Tariff 

Tariff Approval No: TRC/H/PRO/20/05 

 

• Hutch Postpaid Packages – Combo Plans  

 Hutch 

Combo 

399 

Hutch 

Combo 

599 

Hutch 

Combo 

999 

Hutch 

Combo 

1499 

Subscription (Rs.) 399.00 599.00 999.00 1,499.00 

 

Free Bundle  

 

Voice 

Any Net (Min) 400 600 1000 1500 

On Net (Min) Unlimited 

SMS (Any Net) 400 600 1000 1500 

Data (GB) 4 6 10 15 

 

 

 

 

➢ Excess Usage Charges 

• Voice Any Network  - Rs. 1.50 per minute 

• Data   - Rs. 0.20 per MB 

• SMS Any Network - Rs. 0.25 

➢ Speed Limits  

• Uplink   - 10 Mbps 

• Downlink  - 21 Mbps 

➢ The all above charges are excluding of taxes.  

Hutch 

Drive 

500
500.00 

500

500

5GB

Free

Package Name

Subscription (Rs.)

Free SMS (Anynet)

Any Time (GB)

App Quota (Uber, Pick Me, Bcon, Muve)

Free Bundle

Voice Any Net (Min)


